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3
14:28

4640 m
10.820 

H

Easter Sunday Classic Vehicle Rally Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 10.820  (5.809 2.673 1.336 669 333)

1
4640

ML: 4,5

77.10

Heart Over Head
7j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Oscar Bird)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: Nic Brereton

Jonathan-J. Burke

19.12 Uttoxeter 1 73.5 4467 3.248 5,0 J J Burke Drayton Flyer, Bobalot
13.11 Market Rasen 3 74.4 4151 4.753 8,5 J J Burke Nazare, Walk In The Valley
30.10 Stratford 7 69.9 3283 6.535 34,0 J J Burke Taurus Bay, Precious Metal, Our Amigo
14.10 Market Rasen 4 71.7 3333 3.812 15,0 J J Burke Un Sens A La Vie, Pioneer Pete, Westernes
23.09 Warwick 7 69.9 3219 3.812 23,0 J J Burke Hamlet's Night, Beau Quali, Ride Like A Girl

2
ML: 15,0

76.20

Hudson
5j. gr W (Intello - Armoricaine)

Trainer: M Bowen
Besitzer: Jayne Brace

Shane Fenelon

23.11 Exeter 4 74.4 3366 4.753 11,0 Shane Fenelon Tashan, Le Soleil Reve, Knight Templar
08.09 Galway 2 71.7 3365 6.198 10,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Leave In Secret, Bossing It
22.08 Kilbeggan 3 72.6 3804 5.702 15,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Pampar Lady, Malbas
24.07 Wexford 4 69.9 3356 4.959 7,5 Darragh O'Keeffe Claude, Front Door Famous, Lauro's Legen
07.07 Roscommon 8 69.9 3204 4.959 4,5 Danny Gilligan Ryan's Son, We're Back Again, Glitz And Gl

3
ML: 8,0

74.80

Tzarmix
8j. ch W (Gemix - Tzarine De La Mone)

Trainer: A Ralph
Besitzer: Fothergill, Lloyd & Sparey

Toby McCain-Mitchell

10.12 Hereford 2 72.1 5138 4.066 2,3 J J Burke Despereaux, Faded Fantasy
03.12 Ludlow 1 74.4 4786 3.697 2,7 Toby McCain-Mitchell Walkinthewoods, Swift Jet
14.06 Uttoxeter 3 73.5 4691 4.066 4,5 J J Burke Magical Arthur, Manowest
31.05 Stratford 6 76.2 4432 3.776 8,5 J J Burke Laravie, Supreme Yeats, Juan Bermudez
02.05 Cheltenham U 76.2 5080 3.593 8,0 D Andrews Douglas Longbottom, Glenmount, Fairly Fa

4
ML: 4,33

73.90

Born In The West
7j. gr W (Westerner - Lucinda Grey)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Angela Mary Leggett

Tom Midgley

16.12 Catterick 1 75.7 5094 3.477 2,5 Rebecca Hitchen Dillarchie, Rebel Intentions
26.11 Wetherby 5 72.1 3963 5.809 15,0 Callum Bewley Onewaywest, Just Call Me Lucy, Singapore 
06.11 Sedgefield 5 73.5 3882 4.700 3,2 Jonathan England Fat Harry, Fierce Warrior, Groovy Blue
16.10 Carlisle 7 76.2 4022 3.697 5,0 Jonathan England Looking Splendid, Top Flight Century, Ricke
19.04 Haydock 3 75.3 4881 5.281 2,7 Jonathan England Elusiveness, Queens Venture

5
ML: 11,0

73.50

Henrysbrotherjack
7j. b W (Jack Hobbs - Box Of Trix)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: The Towcester Three

Lewis Stones

17.11 Exeter 9 73.5 4650 4.753 11,0 Lewis Stones Ri Na Cuirte, Double Click, Diamatiste
23.04 Perth 1 73.5 4816 3.974 5,0 James King Maggies Boy, Wee Alki
26.02 Bangor-On-Dee 1 72.6 4656 4.753 2,3 Lewis Stones Goguenard, Superior Glance
04.02 Market Rasen 5 72.6 4151 3.961 2,3 Lewis Stones Seahouses, Jingle Jangle Jet, Gms Prince
20.12 Uttoxeter 1 67.6 4012 3.248 1,8 S Bowen Auba Me Yang, Take A Hike

6
ML: 8,5

73.50

Avada Kedavra
7j. br W (Milan - Miss Bobs Worth)

Trainer: D G Bridgwater
Besitzer: Premier Plastering  Limited

Brendan Powell

15.12 Plumpton 1 75.7 5027 3.976 1,8 Brendan Powell Enjoy D'allen, Drumheller
27.11 Taunton 1 73.0 4808 4.753 3,7 Brendan Powell Summerleaze, Iris Des Issards, Tom Taggle
10.11 Kempton 3 75.3 4939 3.697 12,0 T Hutsby Final Straw, Hurst Hill
30.10 Stratford 5 73.9 3756 4.040 17,0 James Turner Soldier's Leap, Motazzen, See The Green
11.04 Fontwell 4 74.4 3568 3.248 29,0 Brendan Powell He's A Latchico, Hey Mister Dj, Diesel Line

7
ML: 67,0

72.60

Face D'music
7j. b W (Jukebox Jury - Presenting Brook)

Trainer: Katy Price
Besitzer: Opd Group Limited

Shane Quinlan

30.12 Taunton U 75.7 4808 4.753 29,0 C Morris Mask Of Zorro, Square Du Roule, Bitsnbuck
03.12 Ludlow 4 76.2 4786 3.697 23,0 Shane Quinlan Tzarmix, Walkinthewoods, Swift Jet
08.07 Uttoxeter U 70.8 5242 4.700 41,0 Shane Quinlan Art Of Diplomacy, De Tellers Fortune, Crave
07.05 Newton Abbot U 70.8 5185 6.143 9,0 G Sheehan Onethreefivenotout, Killer Kane, A Definite 
22.04 Hereford 4 71.7 5069 4.768 5,0 Shane Quinlan A Definite Getaway, Climbing, Camino Roci

8
ML: 4,5

72.60

Gotthereintheend
7j. b S (Soldier Of Fortune - Highland Flower)

Trainer: R L Llewellyn
Besitzer: Martin Redman & Maurice Th

Liam Harrison

26.12 Market Rasen 1 73.0 4151 3.301 9,0 Liam Harrison Welcheston Warrier, Ballynoe Boy
17.02 Southwell 5 75.3 4104 3.248 3,7 Charlie Price Almuhit, Passengerontheship, Trevor's Lad
03.02 Southwell 2 74.4 4104 3.248 8,0 Charlie Price Lyle View, Lady Harriett
21.12 Ascot 4 65.3 4735 8.265 4,3 Charlie Price Thank You Ma'am, Golden Ambition, Just L
11.05 Warwick 2 68.5 3219 4.084 15,0 Charlie Price El Curamach, Windsurfer

9
ML: 13,0

70.30

Princesse Milania
6j. b S (Milan - Princesse Leia)

Trainer: M Walford
Besitzer: New Vision Bloodstock

Jamie Hamilton

06.12 Aintree 3 70.3 4964 9.242 5,0 Jamie Hamilton Top Guy, Dixie Mafia
21.11 Catterick 3 69.9 5094 4.225 4,3 Jamie Hamilton Heather Honey, Bollin Neil
31.10 Wetherby 1 69.4 4276 4.225 5,0 Jamie Hamilton Wasthatok, Lillistar
20.10 Plumpton 1 71.2 5027 3.829 4,3 S Bowen Stamina Chope, Luna Run
11.09 Uttoxeter 9 69.9 4012 3.248 17,0 S Bowen Bella Civena, Lone Star, Little Miller

10
ML: 21,0

68.90

Seahouses
6j. b W (Sea The Moon - Ceilidh House)

Trainer: F Brennan
Besitzer: David Gibbons

Isabelle Ryder

04.12 Market Rasen 5 74.4 4642 3.697 3,0 Isabelle Ryder Castanea Breeze, Harry Bright, Mac's Lega
13.11 Market Rasen 1 71.7 4642 3.697 5,5 Isabelle Ryder You Did, Sandscape
14.10 Market Rasen 3 72.1 4642 3.697 6,5 Isabelle Ryder Tankardstown Diva, Sandscape
31.03 Wincanton 4 72.1 3986 3.301 5,5 Isabelle Ryder Ellerton, Jaxonne, Roxhill
23.02 Hereford 2 69.4 4374 3.294 4,0 Isabelle Ryder Nollyador, Lelant

Ergebnis: Quoten:


